
Senate Game and Fisheries Committee

McIlhinney, Jr., Charles T., Chair 22 S. Main St. Suite 220 Doylestown, PA 18901

Wonderling, Robert C., Vice Chair 427 West Main Street Lansdale, PA 19446

Fontana, Wayne D., Minority Chair 930 Brookline Boulevard Pittsburgh, PA 15226-2106

Scarnati, III, Joseph B., ex-officio 315 Second Avenue Suite 203 Warren, PA 16365

Majority

Eichelberger, John H. 309 Allegheny Street Hollidaysburg, PA 16648

Pippy, John 937 Beaver Grade Road Moon Township, PA 15108

Regola, Bob 512 Pellis Road Greensburg, PA 15601

Robbins, Robert D. 259 Main Street Greenville, PA 16125-2054

Minority

Boscola, Lisa M. 559 Main Street Suite 270 Bethlehem, PA 18018

Dinniman, Andrew E. One North Church Street West Chester, PA 19380

Fumo, Vincent J. 108 Tasker St. Philadelphia, PA 19149

House Game and Fisheries Committee:

Majority

Hon. Edward G. Staback; Chairman 843 Scranton Carbondale Highway Eynon, PA 18403

Neal Goodman, Vice Chair 39 West Centre Street PO Box 66Mahanoy City, PA 17948

Deberah Kula, Secretary 1251 University Drive Dunbar, PA 15431

Hon. Peter J. Daley 657 McKean Avenue Donora, PA 15033

Hon. Anthony M. DeLuca 7205 Saltsburg Road Pittsburgh, PA 15235

Hon. Marc J. Gergely 19 Olympia Shopping Center McKeesport, PA 15132

Hon. Gary Haluska 805 North 5th Avenue PO Box 46Patton, PA 16668

Hon. Michael K. Hanna 102 Turnpike Street PO Box 1134Milesburg, PA 16853

Hon. John Hornaman 2335 West 38th Street Erie, PA 16506

Hon. David K. Levdansky 122 Second Avenue Elizabeth, PA 15037

Hon. Tim Mahoney 66A Lebanon Avenue Uniontown, PA 15401

Hon. Michael P. McGeehan 7731 Frankford Avenue Philadelphia, PA 19136

Hon. Harry Readshaw 1917 Brownsville Road Pittsburgh, PA 15210

Hon. Chris Sainato 20 South Mercer Street Z-Penn BuildingNew Castle, PA 16101

Hon. Dan A. Surra 25 East Park Avenue Suite 5 DuBois, PA 15801

Hon. Edward P. Wojnaroski, Sr 413 Main Street Johnstown, PA 15901

Minority

Hon. Sam Rohrer, Chairman 29 Village Center Drive Suite A7 Reading, PA 19607

Hon. Gordon Denlinger, Vice Chair 607 East Main Street Ephrata, PA 17522

Hon. Brad Roae, Secretary 900-920 Water Street Downtown MallMeadville, PA 16335

Hon. Bryan Cutler 207 East State Street Quarryville, PA 17566

Hon. Garth D. Everett Penn Hills Plaza 21 Kristi Rd., Suite 2Muncy, PA 17756

Hon. Keith Gillespie 4188 Lincoln Highway York, PA 17406

Hon. Rob W. Kauffman 9974 Molly Pitcher Highway Shippensburg, PA 17257

Hon. Mark K. Keller 1270 Crottlestown Road Chambersburg, PA 17201

Hon. David R. Millard 605 West Main Street Bloomsburg, PA 17815



Hon. Dan Moul 33-A West Middle Street Gettysburg, PA 17325

Hon. Michael Peifer 32 Commercial Street Honesdale, PA 18431

Hon. Scott Perry 725D North US Route 15 Dillsburg, PA 17019

Hon. Todd Rock 15 East Main Street Waynesboro, PA 17268



(215) 489-5000 cmcilhinney@pasen.gov Senate District 10

(215) 368-1500 rwonderling@pasen.gov Senate District 24

(412) 344-2551 fontana@pasenate.com Senate District 42

(814) 726-7201 jscarnati@pasen.gov Senate District 25

(814) 695-8386 jeichelberger@pasen.gov Senate District 30

(412) 262-2260 jpippy@pasen.gov Senate District 37

(724) 600-7002 bregola@pasen.gov Senate District 39

(724) 588-1323 rrobbins@pasen.gov Senate District 50

(610) 868-8667 boscola@pasenate.com Senate District 18

(610) 692-2112 andidinnaman@pasenate.com Senate District 19

(215) 468-3866 Senator_Fumo@fumo.com Senate District 1

(570) 876-1111 estaback@pahouse.net Lakawana, Wayne Co.

(570) 773-3075 ngoodman@pahouse.net Schuylkill County 

(724) 626-2761 dkula@pahouse.net Fayette, Westmoreland

(724) 379-5540 pdaley@pahouse.net Fayette, Washington

(412) 793-2448 tdeluca@pahouse.net Allegheny

(412) 754-3500 mgergely@pahouse.net Allegheny

(814) 674-8939 ghaluska@pahouse.net Cambria

(814) 353-8780 mhanna@pahouse.net Center, Clinton

(814) 835-2880 jhornama@pahouse.net Erie

(412) 384-2258 dlevdans@pahouse.net Washington, Allegheny

(724) 438-6100 tmahoney@pahouse.net Fayette 

(215) 333-9760 mmcgeeha@pahouse.net Philadelphia

(412) 881-4208 hreadsha@pahouse.net Allegheny

(724) 656-1112 csainato@pahouse.net Beaver, Lawrence

(814) 375-4688 dsurra@pahouse.net; Clearfield, Elk

(814) 536-9818 ewojnaro@pahouse.net Cambria

(610) 775-5130 srohrer@pahousegop.com Berks

(717) 733-4002 gdenling@pahousegop.comHon Lancaster

(814) 336-1136 broae@pahousegop.com Crawford

(717) 786-4551 Bcutler@pahousegop.com Lancaster

(570) 546-2084 geverett@pahousegop.com Lycoming

(717) 840-4711 kgillesp@pahousegop.com York

(717) 532-1707 rkauffma@pahousegop.com Cumberland, Franklin

(717) 267-2047 mkeller@pahousegop.com Franklin, Perry

(570) 387-0246 dmillard@pahousegop.com Columbia



(866) 646-4915 dmoul@pahousegop.com Adams, Franklin

(570) 253-5533 mpeifer@pahousegop.com Monroe, Pike, Wayne

(717) 432-0792 sperry@pahousegop.com Cumberland, York

(717) 749-7384 trock@pahousegop.com Franklin 


